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INV. IN 6" PVC = 36.0'
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RIM=43.28'

DOOR THRESHOLD=65.96'

RIM=62.57'

57.1'
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RIM=43.06'
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CMP 3

RIM=60.61'

DOOR THRESHOLD=62.22'

NET 24/3.1

RIM=63.51'

DOOR THRESHOLD=53.32'

CMP 1

CMP 2

DOOR THRESHOLD
=45.66'

INV.=46.6'
" PVC

RIM = 46.69'
INV. IN 6" PVC = 42.8'
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W
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W

EXISTING 6"
SEWER LINE

BM
MGS & USC&GS BRASS DISK

STAMPED 201 IN LEDGE OUTCROP
ELEV.=45.37'
(SEE NOTE #2)

TBM:
CHISLED X IN TOP OF
CONCRETE LAMP BASE
ELEV.=44.78'RIM = 43.89'

INV. IN 6" PVC = 38.6'
INV. OUT 6" PVC = 37.2'
INV. IN 4" PVC = 38.9'

S

PROPOSED HOTEL

RIM=45.06'
INV. IN 18" CMP = 40.3'
INV. OUT 18" CMP = 40.2'

18" CMP
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NOTES FROM PLAN REFERNCE #2:
1)  THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY. PROPERTY LINES ARE TAKEN FROM PLAN REFERENCE #1

2) ELEVATIONS ARE REFERENCED TO NAVD 1988 BASED ON STATIC GPS OBSERVATIONS PERFORMED ON JUNE 5, 2015 AND
PROCESSED THROUGH THE NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY'S ONLINE POSITIONING USER SERVICE (OPUS).

3) THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED IN OCTOBER 2019.
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PLAN REFERENCES:
1)  "SITE PLAN, UNION HALL SHEPHERD BLOCK" BY LANDMARK CORPORATION DATED AUGUST 23, 2012.

2) "TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY," BY GARTLEY & DORSKY ENGINEERING & SURVEYING, DATED OCTOBER 22, 2019.

EXISTING UTILITY POLE

EXISTING GUY ANCHOR

EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITY LINE

EXISTING CONTOUR

EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION

EXISTING ELECTRIC METER

EXISTING PROPANE VALVE

7.7'

APPROXIMATE PROPERTY LINE

LEGEND

IRON ROD FOUND

23

OH

EXISTING PROPANE TANK

EXISTING AIR CONDITIONING UNIT

IRON PIPE FOUND

WOOD GUARDRAIL

GENERAL SITE NOTES:
1) LOT INFORMATION:
  PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

  TAX MAP: LOT:
  ZONING:
  LOT AREA:

DEED:  BK. PG. BK. PG.

2) OWNER & APPLICANT:

3) ENGINEER & SURVEYOR:

4) PARKING:
·

5) NOTES:
·

·

·
·
·
·

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE

EXISTING SANITARY LINE

GREASE TRAP

FOR PERMIT PURPOSES ONLY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

S

APPROVED:
TOWN OF ROCKPORT PLANNING BOARD

ABUTTING LAND OWNERS
SYMBOL OWNER

EXISTING WATER VALVE

EXISTING UNDERGROUND WATER LINEW

PROPOSED WATER LINE

EXISTING STORM PIPE

PROPOSED SANITARY GRAVITY LINE

FORMER/HISTORIC PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

SURVEYED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED OVERHEAD UTILITY LINE

PROPOSED CONTOUR23

PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION



EROSION & SEDIMENTATION
CONTROL NOTES

A.   EROSION CONTROL/TEMPORARY MEASURES

·
·

B.   EROSION CONTROL/PERMANENT MEASURES

C.  WINTER STABILIZATION

D.  STABILIZATION PERFORMANCE CRITERIA

GENERAL NOTES
1.   AGGREGATE FOR GRAVEL BASE & SUBBASE

2.   COMMON BORROW

3.   STRUCTURAL BACKFILL

PERCENTAGE BY WEIGHT PASSING SQUARE MESH SIEVESSIEVE
DESIGNATION

TYPICAL PREFERRED
INSTALLATION METHOD:

SECTION VIEW

ALTERNATE INSTALLATION
WITHOUT TRENCHING:

SECTION VIEW

NOTES:

ELEVATION VIEW

SILT FENCE DETAIL

NOTES:

EROSION CONTROL MIX BERM

NOTES:

WATER LINE
TRENCH SECTION

NOTES:

SANITARY GRAVITY & FORCE MAIN
TRENCH SECTION

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
& SPECIFICATION

TYPICAL PARKING STALL

SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL HANDICAP
PARKING STALL

·

·

·

·

PARKING

RESERVED

HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING
SIGN WITH (VAN PLACARD )

VAN

ACCESSIBLE

PAVEMENT SECTION
PAVED ROAD  AND

GRANITE CURB SIDEWALK SECTION

NOTES:

CONCRETE EMBEDMENT SPECIFICATION:
·

·

·

·

11-12-19
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SHEPHERD BUILDING
1ST FLOOR = 48.79'
2ND FLOOR = 57.26
3ED FLOOR = 66.14
4TH FLOOR = 79.98'
5TH FLOOR = 91.40'

ATTIC FLOOR = 106.11'

MARTIN BLOCK
1ST FLOOR = 53.32'
2ND FLOOR = 62.22'
3ED FLOOR =73.38'
4TH FLOOR = 83.26'

ATTIC FLOOR = 91.43'

DECK

CONCRETE 
WALK

GRAVEL

SHED
PATIO

STONE
RETAINING

WALLS

PAVED SWALE

GRAVEL PATH

PAVED WALK

BITUMINOUS CURB

BITUMINOUS CURB

20 CENTRAL
STREET LLC

BOOK 5068, PAGE 66
TAX MAP 29, LOT 293

STUART G SMITH
MARIANNE W. SMITH

BOOK 5155, PAGE 338
TAX MAP 29, LOT 295

ROCKPORT
PROPERTIES LLC

BOOK 3935, PAGE 52
TAX MAP 29, LOT 297

SHEPHERD BLOCK MARIANNE, LLC
SHEPHERD BLOCK STUART, LLC

BOOK 5067, PAGE 328
TAX MAP 29, LOT 291
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TBM:
CHISLED X IN TOP OF
CONCRETE LAMP BASE
ELEV.=44.78'

STOCKADE FENCE

RIM=43.28'

DOOR THRESHOLD=65.96'

RIM=62.57'

57.1'

RIM=46.69'

RIM=43.89'

CLEANOUT
INACCESSIBLE

RIM=43.06'RIM=41.88'

BM
MGS & USC&GS BRASS DISK

STAMPED 201 IN LEDGE OUTCROP
ELEV.=45.37'
(SEE NOTE #2)

POLE

CMP 3

RIM=60.61'

DOOR THRESHOLD=62.22'

NET 24/4

NET 24/3.1

RIM=63.51'

DOOR THRESHOLD=53.32'

CMP 1

CMP 2

DOOR THRESHOLD
=45.66'
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RIM=45.06'
INV. IN 18" CMP = 40.3'
INV. OUT 18" CMP = 40.2'

INV. IN 6" PVC = 42.8'
INV. OUT 6" PVC = 42.5'

INV. IN 6" PVC = 38.6'
INV. OUT 6" PVC = 37.2'
INV. IN 4" PVC = 38.9'

S

INV. IN 6" PVC = 36.0'
INV. OUT 6" PVC = 35.8'
INV. IN 4" PVC = 36.6'
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SURVEYOR'S NOTES:
1)  THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY. PROPERTY LINES ARE TAKEN FROM PLAN REFERENCE #1

2) ELEVATIONS ARE REFERENCED TO NAVD 1988 BASED ON STATIC GPS OBSERVATIONS PERFORMED ON JUNE 5, 2015 AND
PROCESSED THROUGH THE NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY'S ONLINE POSITIONING USER SERVICE (OPUS).

3) THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF AN ON THE GROUND FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED IN OCTOBER 2019.
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PLAN REFERENCES:
1)  "SITE PLAN, UNION HALL SHEPHERD BLOCK" BY LANDMARK CORPORATION DATED AUGUST 23, 2012.
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SHEPHERD BUILDING
1ST FLOOR = 48.79'
2ND FLOOR = 57.26
3ED FLOOR = 66.14
4TH FLOOR = 79.98'
5TH FLOOR = 91.40'

ATTIC FLOOR = 106.11'

MARTIN BLOCK
1ST FLOOR = 53.32'
2ND FLOOR = 62.22'
3ED FLOOR =73.38'
4TH FLOOR = 83.26'

ATTIC FLOOR = 91.43'
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20 CENTRAL
STREET LLC

BOOK 5068, PAGE 66
TAX MAP 29, LOT 293

0.87 ACRES AFTER
PROPOSED CONVEYANCE

STUART G SMITH
MARIANNE W. SMITH

BOOK 5155, PAGE 338
TAX MAP 29, LOT 295
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TAX MAP 29, LOT 297
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PARCEL TO BE CONVEYED TO
20 CENTRAL STREET LLC

PART OF
SHEPHERD BLOCK MARIANNE, LLC

 SHEPHERD BLOCK STUART, LLC
BOOK 5067, PAGE 328

 PART OF TAX MAP 29, LOT 291

PARCEL TO BE RETAINED BY
SHEPHERD BLOCK MARIANNE, LLC

SHEPHERD BLOCK STUART, LLC
REMAINDER OF BOOK 5067, PAGE 328
 REMAINDER OF TAX MAP 29, LOT 291
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INHABITANTS OF TOWN
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BOOK 265, PAGE 234
TAX MAP 29, LOT 285
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BOOK 2102, PAGE 156
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30' WIDE EASEMENT

FOR 14-16 CENTRAL

STREET LLC

VIEW EASEMENT

FOR 14-16 CENTRAL

STREET LLC

VIEW EASEMENT

FOR 14-16 CENTRAL

STREET LLC

JOHN H. SUROVEK
BOOK 3485, PAGE 272
TAX MAP 29, LOT 283

TOWN OF ROCKPORT
BOOK 624, PAGE 229
TAX MAP 29, LOT 301

21' WIDE DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

BOOK 4576,
PAGE 111

FISH & SHIPS LLC
BOOK 1979, PAGE 125
TAX MAP 29, LOT 303

FISH & SHIPS LLC
BOOK 2476, PAGE 128

TAX MAP 29, LOT 291-1
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SURVEYOR'S NOTES:
1)  THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY. PROPERTY LINES ARE TAKEN FROM PLAN REFERENCE #1
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PLAN REFERENCES:
1)  "ROCKPORT PROPERTIES, EASEMENT PLAN, PRELIMINARY DRAFT" BY LANDMARK CORPORATION DATED JANUARY 29, 2016.

2) "GRAFFAM-PENOBSCOT BAY ICE CO., INC. BOUNDARY SURVEY" BY LANDMARK CORPORATION DATED FEBRUARY 22, 2008
AND RECORDED IN THE KNOX COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS CABINET 19, SHEET 150.

3) "SITE PLAN, UNION HALL SHEPHERD BLOCK" BY LANDMARK CORPORATION DATED AUGUST 23, 2012.

EXISTING UTILITY POLE

EXISTING GUY ANCHOR

EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITY LINE

EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE

EXISTING ELECTRIC METER

EXISTING PROPANE VALVE

APPROXIMATE EXISTING PROPERTY LINE
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APPROXIMATE EXISTING PROPERTY LINE
AROUND SUBJECT PARCEL


